
   

 NPC Miles Productions   

 

Proudly Presents the Over All 
Winner  

 NPC Megatron  
 7-Nov-20  
 Tucson Arizona  
   

Overall Winners 
CONTESTANT 

Event 

 
 

No. Name  

29 Derek Nobel Men's Bodybuilding  

29 Derek Nobel 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

 

150 Dominique Johnson Men's Physique  

81 Maribel Roman Women's Bikini  

116 Lee Ann Thompson Women's Figure  

18 Kristen Bennett Wellness  

   
 

Wellness First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

1 Sarah Sells 1  

2 Patricia Hudson 2  

   
 

Women's Wellness Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

3 Norma Esparza 1  

   
 

    



Women's Wellness 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

4 Nikki Gonzales 1  

5 Sheila Mickels 2  

6 Marlena Freeman 3  

7 Gabriella Hernandez 4  

   
 

Women's Wellness Open A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

8 Kylee Sawaya 1  

11 Karla Aguirre 2  

5 Sheila Mickels 3  

12 Lori Siegel 4  

10 Iris Padilla 5  

9 Shannon Dunning 6  

13 Arlene Rodriguez 7  

14 Sarah Thede 8  

2 Patricia Hudson 9  

   
 

Women's Wellness Open B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

18 Kristen Bennett 1  

17 Alexis Virella 2  

4 Nikki Gonzales 3  

3 Norma Esparza 4  

15 Raghad Seieem 5  

6 Marlena Freeman 6  

1 Sarah Sells 7  

16 Naomi Nolte 8  

7 Gabriella Hernandez 9  

   
 



Men's Bodybuilding True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

19 Hector Roman 1  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+  

CONTESTANT 
place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

22 Troy Pearson 1  

20 Robert Spector 2  

23 William Strothers 3  

21 Scott Garman 4  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

24 Ken Saffin 1  

20 Robert Spector 2  

21 Scott Garman 3  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

20 Robert Spector 1  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

25 Caleb Glines 1  

26 Evander Lozoya 2  

27 Emanuel Berrios 3  



   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Bantam  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

26 Evander Lozoya 1  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Welter Weight  

CONTESTANT 

place 
 

 
 

No. Name  

28 Julian Cisterna 1  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Heavy  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

29 Derek Noble 1  

22 Troy Pearson 2  

25 Caleb Glines 3  

30 Alexander Karamargin 4  

27 Emanuel Berrios 5  

31 Christopher Franck 6  

   
 

Men's Bodybuilding Open Super Heavy  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

24 Ken Saffin 1  

  



   
 

Women's Bikini Teen  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

34 Ayaka Coffman 1  

33 Jocelyn Urias 2  

32 Charlotte Nathanson 3  

   
 

Women's Bikini True Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

9 Shannon Dunning 1  

39 Hayley Grunloh 2  

41 Nicole King 3  

42 Nicole Bonnen 4  

38 Viviane Silva (Leck) 5  

36 Albany Schaffer 6  

35 Denneca Delgado 7  

37 yesenia Miramontes 8  

40 Rachel Love 9  

   
 

Women's Bikini True Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

46 Sylvanna Cedillos 1  

44 Aleksandra Zylka 2  

33 Jocelyn Urias 3  

48 Kristen Aughe 4  

49 Dasha Mays 5  

43 Marisa Varricchio 6  

45 Kelli VanBeest 7  

47 Amber Cordero 8  

  



   
 

Women's Bikini First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

50 Julie Stack 1  

51 Mia Quintanilla 2  

151 Amy Klann 3  

52 Traci Lee 4  

53  Lisa De Lachica 5  

   
 

Women's Bikini Masters 45+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

54 Vassilia Young 1  

55 Paulette Martini 2  

57 Christine Moreno 3  

151 Amy Klann 4  

45 Kelli VanBeest 5  

40 Rachel Love 6  

52 Traci Lee 7  

   
 

Women's Bikini Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

59 Brigette Vyborny 1  

54 Vassilia Young 2  

56 Dawn Davis 3  

58 Erica Gutierrez 4  

3 Norma Esparza 5  

38 Viviane Silva (Leck) 6  

51 Mia Quintanilla 7  

57 Christine Moreno 8  

45 Kelli VanBeest 9  

40 Rachel Love 10  

   
 



Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

61 Ashleigh Sisneros 1  

62 Robie Young 2  

56 Dawn Davis 3  

38 Viviane Silva (Leck) 4  

51 Mia Quintanilla 5  

60 Kitrisha Rasmussen 6  

   
 

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

59 Brigette Vyborny 1  

63 Jocylin Swanson 2  

54 Vassilia Young 3  

58 Erica Gutierrez 4  

64 Michele Cayea 5  

65 Lonnia Jorgenson 6  

   
 

Women's Bikini Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

9 Shannon Dunning 1  

70 Megan Adamic 2  

66 Kristina Simmons 3  

34 Ayaka Coffman 4  

41 Nicole King 5  

42 Nicole Bonnen 6  

68 Kirsten Croll 7  

69 Galilea Mireya 8  

56 Dawn Davis 9  

37 yesenia Miramontes 10  

67 Jennifer Parra 11  

   
 



Women's Bikini Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

39 Hayley Grunloh 1  

48 Kristen Aughe 2  

43 Marisa Varricchio 3  

35 Denneca Delgado 4  

32 Charlotte Nathanson 5  

72 Hope Lee 6  

71 Delilah Varela 7  

40 Rachel Love 8  

60 Kitrisha Rasmussen 9  

53  Lisa De Lachica 10  

   
 

Women's Bikini Novice Class C  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

46 Sylvanna Cedillos 1  

74 Sydne Walstra 2  

78 Claire Carlin 3  

76 Annette Terry 4  

75 Deana Lopez 5  

64 Michele Cayea 6  

63 Jocylin Swanson 7  

3 Norma Esparza 8  

44 Aleksandra Zylka 9  

73 Sarah Landherr 9  

77 Gina Maioriello 9  

33 Jocelyn Urias 12  

55 Paulette Martini 13  

   
 

  



    

Bikini Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

13 Arlene Rodriguez 1  

34 Ayaka Coffman 2  

69 Galilea Mireya 3  

62 Robie Young 4  

67 Jennifer Parra 5  

   
 

Bikini Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

9 Shannon Dunning 1  

70 Megan Adamic 2  

68 Kirsten Croll 3  

66 Kristina Simmons 4  

79 Brianna Huller 5  

61 Ashleigh Sisneros 6  

41 Nicole King 7  

42 Nicole Bonnen 8  

38 Viviane Silva (Leck) 9  

37 yesenia Miramontes 10  

   
 

  



    

Bikini Open Class C  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

81 Maribel Roman 1  

80 Nikolina Nikolic 2  

39 Hayley Grunloh 3  

48 Kristen Aughe 4  

32 Charlotte Nathanson 5  

35 Denneca Delgado 6  

36 Albany Schaffer 6  

43 Marisa Varricchio 8  

57 Christine Moreno 9  

71 Delilah Varela 10  

72 Hope Lee 10  

47 Amber Cordero 10  

40 Rachel Love 10  

53  Lisa De Lachica 10  

60 Kitrisha Rasmussen 10  

   
 

Bikini Open Class D  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

82 Liz Rocha 1  

83 Amanda Cook 2  

84 Julia Daniel 3  

59 Brigette Vyborny 4  

76 Annette Terry 5  

64 Michele Cayea 6  

77 Gina Maioriello 7  

3 Norma Esparza 8  

33 Jocelyn Urias 9  

   
 

  



    

Bikini Open Class E  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

46 Sylvanna Cedillos 1  

74 Sydne Walstra 2  

85 Hollan Berry 3  

87 Simona Pranaitis 4  

86 Natalie Morris 5  

78 Claire Carlin 6  

75 Deana Lopez 7  

44 Aleksandra Zylka 8  

49 Dasha Mays 9  

88 Brittany Acosta 10  

   
 

Women's Bikini Open Class F  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

50 Julie Stack 1  

63 Jocylin Swanson 2  

73 Sarah Landherr 3  

58 Erica Gutierrez 4  

65 Lonnia Jorgenson 5  

55 Paulette Martini 6  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Teen  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

89 Shilling Dai 1  

   
 

  



    

Men's Classic Physique True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

94 Matt Ellison 1  

90 Nick Schweichler 2  

19 Hector Roman 3  

92 Emmanuel Reyes 4  

93 Stephen Carter 5  

89 Shilling Dai 6  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

95 Damon Sims 1  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Masters 50+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

97 Kenneth Kassa 1  

96 Dan Boomhower 2  

23 William Strothers 3  

21 Scott Garman 4  

  



   
 

Men's Classic Physique Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

97 Kenneth Kassa 1  

95 Damon Sims 2  

98 Kenneth Lewis 3  

20 Robert Spector 4  

99 Shawn Kirby 5  

21 Scott Garman 6  

91 Jorge Navarro 7  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

95 Damon Sims 1  

98 Kenneth Lewis 2  

91 Jorge Navarro 3  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

94 Matt Ellison 1  

100 Justin Garman 2  

90 Nick Schweichler 3  

25 Caleb Glines 4  

99 Shawn Kirby 5  

91 Jorge Navarro 6  

101 Tristen Martinez 7  

   
 

  



    

Men's Classic Physique Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

29 Derek Noble 1  

28 Julian Cisterna 2  

19 Hector Roman 3  

93 Stephen Carter 4  

   
 

Men's Classic Physique Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

94 Matt Ellison 1  

102 Francisco Castillo 2  

96 Dan Boomhower 3  

100 Justin Garman 4  

95 Damon Sims 5  

104 Alex Knaus 6  

103 Scottson Sterritt 7  

25 Caleb Glines 8  

   
 

Women's Figure True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

106 Amanda Manley 1  

105 Nicole Fischer 2  

108 Sophia Campbell Burrell 3  

109 Quincey Davis 4  

107 Chrissy Wheeler 5  

14 Sarah Thede 6  

   
 

  



    

Women's Figure Masters 45+   

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

111 Darla Sawyer 1  

110 Winona Ray 2  

113 Cynthia Maynes 3  

112 Dayna Weary 4  

114 Knicky Henderson 5  

   
 

Women's Figure Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

111 Darla Sawyer 1  

115 Monica Ramirez 2  

107 Chrissy Wheeler 3  

113 Cynthia Maynes 4  

   
 

Women's Figure Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

116 Lee Ann Thompson 1  

111 Darla Sawyer 2  

115 Monica Ramirez 3  

7 Gabriella Hernandez 4  

   
 

Women's Figure Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

105 Nicole Fischer 1  

109 Quincey Davis 2  

114 Knicky Henderson 3  

   
 



Women's Figure Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

117 Carrie Weaver 1  

81 Maribel Roman 2  

105 Nicole Fischer 3  

111 Darla Sawyer 4  

115 Monica Ramirez 5  

110 Winona Ray 6  

14 Sarah Thede 7  

   
 

Women's Figure Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

116 Lee Ann Thompson 1  

106 Amanda Manley 2  

108 Sophia Campbell Burrell 3  

113 Cynthia Maynes 4  

109 Quincey Davis 5  

7 Gabriella Hernandez 6  

   
 

Women's Physique Masters 45+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

118 Gail Cohn 1  

   
 

Women's Physique Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

120 Claire Winston 1  

119 Abbey Alexander 2  

   
 



Women's Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

120 Claire Winston 1  

119 Abbey Alexander 2  

   
 

Women's Physique Open  

CONTESTANT 

place 
 

 
 

No. Name  

118 Gail Cohn 1  

120 Claire Winston 2  

119 Abbey Alexander 3  

   
 

Men's Physique Teen  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

121 Isaiah Olivas 1  

   
 

Men's Physique True Novice  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

131 Dillon Lewis 1  

126 Joshua Garcia 2  

124 Ramon Gomez 3  

127 Tony Ballard 4  

123 Luis Quiroga 5  

122 David Djane 6  

121 Isaiah Olivas 7  

125 Pete Campos 8  

128 Tyson Thomas 9  

129 Robert Maxfield 10  

130 Takahide Miyauchi 10  

   
 



Men's Physique First Responders  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

132 Kohole Primeau 1  

134 Jericho Hernandez 2  

131 Dillon Lewis 3  

133 Eli Gibson 4  

135 Charles Bann 5  

   
 

Men's Physique Masters 50+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

133 Eli Gibson 1  

23 William Strothers 2  

   
 

Men's Physique Masters 40+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

136 Adam Downs 1  

135 Charles Bann 2  

137 Eric Archuleta 3  

125 Pete Campos 4  

127 Tony Ballard 5  

   
 

Men's Physique Masters 35+  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

136 Adam Downs 1  

138 Richard Brunson 2  

129 Robert Maxfield 3  

  



   
 

Men's Physique Novice Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

134 Jericho Hernandez 1  

139 Mohammad Samir 2  

140 Nick Valadez 3  

101 Tristen Martinez 4  

   
 

Men's Physique Novice Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

142 Marcello Wheeler 1  

141 Joshua Buoni 2  

131 Dillon Lewis 3  

144 Yingxi Sun 4  

126 Joshua Garcia 5  

124 Ramon Gomez 6  

123 Luis Quiroga 7  

129 Robert Maxfield 8  

   
 

Men's Physique Open Class A  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

134 Jericho Hernandez 1  

147 Dewitt Owens Jr. 2  

145 Farshad Ahmadi 3  

146 Everette Stewart 4  

148 Christopher Sorenson 5  

140 Nick Valadez 6  

  



   
 

Men's Physique Open Class B  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

132 Kohole Primeau 1  

149 Khalid Issa 2  

143 Angel Figueroa 3  

133 Eli Gibson 4  

144 Yingxi Sun 5  

137 Eric Archuleta 6  

138 Richard Brunson 7  

122 David Djane 8  

23 William Strothers 9  

123 Luis Quiroga 10  

130 Takahide Miyauchi 10  

   
 

Men's Physique Open Class C  

CONTESTANT 

place 

 

 
 

No. Name  

150 Dominique Johnson 1  

142 Marcello Wheeler 2  

141 Joshua Buoni 3  

131 Dillon Lewis 4  

126 Joshua Garcia 5  

100 Justin Garman 6  

136 Adam Downs 7  

124 Ramon Gomez 8  

128 Tyson Thomas 9  

 


